Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

STATISTICS
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 888 750 0 84.46%
COOPER TOWNSHIP 661 547 1 82.75%
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 818 572 0 69.93%
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 800 616 0 7%
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 662 440 0 66.47%
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 762 529 0 69.42%
DERRY TOWNSHIP 552 451 0 81.7%
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 1,297 1,115 0 85.97%
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 596 508 0 85.23%
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 2,101 1,649 1 78.49%
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il 1,108 861 0 77.71%
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 187 177 0 94.65%
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 1,666 1,371 0 82.29%
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 100 69 0 69%
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 382 329 0 86.13%
Totals 12,580 9,984 2
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 157 581 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
COOPER TOWNSHIP 195 344 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 331 235 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 251 353 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 207 225 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 246 276 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DERRY TOWNSHIP 108 338 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 297 807 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 109 388 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 890 717 10 12 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 411 430 7 2 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 49 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 487 858 9 6 8 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 31 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 93 229 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Totals 3,862 5,944 58 44 39 1 1 1 1 8 2 1 1 1
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS

VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 748 0 2
COOPER TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 0 2
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 572 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 614 0 2
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 439 0 1
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 526 0 3
DERRY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 1 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,113 1 1
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 507 1 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,638 3 8
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 856 2 3
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 1 1
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1,368 0 3
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 1 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 328 0 1
Totals 9 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 9,947 10 27
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Custom Table Report
PA Montour 240423 Primary
March 4, 2024

6300

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

PRESID
ENTIAL
ELECTO
RS
VOTE FOR

15 of 15
Precincts
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547
572
616
440
529
451
1,115
508
1,649
861
177
1,371
69
329

Totals

9,984
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

b 5 - o) 2 < o) s <

o QR 4o 2 L9 AN = g 0F  »% g o s

26! 39 I5 < mZ 5 g = z? 3= 2= o ? g 3 )

2% g 22 ¥ =3 ¢ 53 &2 18 &2 €2 o5 2 £

e 5% >z oF m 3 5 g < 2o s2 &5 2z p & &

T A A m n O cC> T < 7 o = D X < = == a8 7 ) 177
ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 164 572 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 749 0 1
COOPER TOWNSHIP 197 335 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 543 0 4
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 321 223 14 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 0 5
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 251 340 12 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 608 0 8
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 206 215 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 434 0 6
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 249 251 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 1 6
DERRY TOWNSHIP 116 325 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 1 1
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 299 786 10 7 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 1,108 1 6
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 118 375 5 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 505 0 3
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 845 746 18 20 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1,633 1 15
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 402 437 9 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 855 1 5
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 51 121 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 0 1
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 468 862 14 8 10 2 1 1 0 0 0 1,364 0 7
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 30 38 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 96 221 4 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 328 0 1
Totals 3,813 5,847 122 77 41 10 4 3 2 1 0 9,910 5 69
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Custom Table Report
PA Montour 240423 Primary
March 4, 2024

6300

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

UNITED
STATES
SENATO
VOTE FOR

15 of 15
Precincts
Reporting
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547
572
616
440
529
451
1,115
508
1,649
861
177
1,371
69
329

Totals

9,984
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 139 579 13 3 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 743 0
COOPER TOWNSHIP 182 337 10 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 1
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 311 230 9 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 558 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 241 335 12 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 601 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 187 222 13 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 230 265 12 5 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 519 0
DERRY TOWNSHIP 110 322 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 265 787 22 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,095 0
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 99 384 3 7 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 497 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 799 759 19 18 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,615 1
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 387 433 9 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 841 1
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 46 122 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 0
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 418 885 20 10 7 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1,345 0
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 27 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 85 230 5 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 0
Totals 3,526 5,931 158 94 43 41 5 1 2 1 1 0 9,798 3
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Custom Table Report
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

ATTORNEY
GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts
Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 7 750
COOPER TOWNSHIP 10 547
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 14 572
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 15 616
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 9 440
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 10 529
DERRY TOWNSHIP 4 451
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 20 1,115
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 11 508
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 33 1,649
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 19 861
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 3 177
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 26 1,371
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 0 69
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 2 329
Totals 183 9,984
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

AUDITOR GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 134 585 11 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 742 0
COOPER TOWNSHIP 172 341 6 2 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 529 1
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 287 238 13 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 547 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 226 339 25 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 597 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 189 214 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 211 276 23 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 514 0
DERRY TOWNSHIP 102 331 4 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 443 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 243 802 23 3 10 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1,085 1
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 90 391 9 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 494 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 766 789 27 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,604 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 365 444 19 4 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 839 1
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 42 128 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 0
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 392 889 27 7 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,328 0
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 24 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 82 229 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 0
Totals 3,325 6,037 212 38 89 10 1 1 3 4 1 0 9,711 3
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP II
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

AUDITOR

VOTE FOR

1

15 of 15 Precincts

Reporting
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547
572
616
440
529
451
1,115
508
1,649
861
177
1,371
69
329

Totals

270

9,984
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 133 588 8 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 739 0 11
COOPER TOWNSHIP 162 360 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 0 17
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 284 246 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 0 28
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 223 341 16 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 590 0 26
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 183 224 6 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 422 0 18
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 219 280 8 3 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 516 0 13
DERRY TOWNSHIP 94 339 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 442 0 9
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 231 824 17 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,083 0 32
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 90 393 5 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 493 0 15
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 767 793 17 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,598 0 51
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il 358 454 9 5 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 836 1 24
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 36 133 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 0 4
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 387 900 12 17 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1,322 0 49
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 24 41 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 3
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 80 237 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 323 0 6
Totals 3,271 6,153 120 74 53 6 1 1 3 1 0 9,677 1 306
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Custom Table Report
PA Montour 240423 Primary
March 4, 2024

6300

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

STATE
TREASU
RER
VOTE FOR

15 of 15
Precincts
Reporting
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616
440
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451
1,115
508
1,649
861
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1,371
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Totals

9,984
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 136 605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 741 1 8 750
COOPER TOWNSHIP 174 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 540 0 7 547
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 301 257 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 559 0 13 572
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 218 379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 597 0 19 616
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 101 236 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 428 0 12 440
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 220 297 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 518 0 11 529
DERRY TOWNSHIP 92 357 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 450 0 1 451
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 254 848 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,103 0 12 1,115
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 100 400 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 501 0 7 508
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 790 823 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,613 0 36 1,649
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 381 464 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 846 1 14 861
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 39 134 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 174 0 3 177
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 424 921 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1,347 0 24 1,371
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 25 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 69
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 79 248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 0 2 329
Totals 3,424 6,379 10 1 1 1 6 1 0 9,813 2 169 9,984
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Montour County

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

VOTE FOR 1

15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 124 617 0 0 0 0 741 0 9 750
COOPER TOWNSHIP 164 375 0 0 0 0 539 0 8 547
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 285 276 0 0 0 0 561 0 11 572
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 226 368 1 1 0 0 595 0 21 616
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 191 237 1 1 0 0 429 0 11 440
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 216 299 0 0 0 0 515 0 14 529
DERRY TOWNSHIP 91 353 0 0 0 0 444 0 7 451
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 226 870 0 0 0 0 1,096 0 19 1,115
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 73 430 1 1 0 0 504 0 4 508
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 757 854 1 1 0 0 1,612 0 37 1,649
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il 361 478 1 1 0 0 840 1 20 861
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 35 140 0 0 0 0 175 0 2 177
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 385 960 2 1 1 0 1,347 0 24 1,371
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 28 41 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 69
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 79 246 0 0 0 0 325 0 4 329
Totals 3,241 6,544 7 6 1 0 9,792 1 191 9,984

Custom Table Report - 11/13/2024 10:01AM

Page 14 of 28



Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 664 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
COOPER TOWNSHIP 444 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 402 47 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 479 27 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 325 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 400 22 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
DERRY TOWNSHIP 397 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 965 17 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 449 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 1,125 79 0 0 1 0 0 12 0 1 0 1 1 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 626 42 0 2 0 0 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 2
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 149 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 1,110 55 1 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 285 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 7,875 358 1 2 1 1 1 52 1 1 1 1 1 2
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

Write-in: T. S. o
Finn

Write-in: o
Alanah
Guererro

Write-in: o
Parker Michael
Smith

Write-in: o
Matthew
Fasold

Write-in: Brent o
Perry

Write-in: Lynda o
J Schlegel
Culver

Write-in: o
Jonathan
Mitchell

Write-in: Lori ©
Dameron

Write-in: Lynda o
Schlegel
Culver

Write-in: Jon o
Vella

Write-in: o
Stacey Allison
Smith
Cummings

Write-in: Ted o
Yeager

Write-in: Frank o
Wilt

Write-in: o
Kathleen Kane

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP

DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST

DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD

DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH

DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP

MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP

0

WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

Totals
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PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300
March 4, 2024 Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COOPER TOWNSHIP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DERRY TOWNSHIP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 94 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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Custom Table Report

PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024

Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

Write-in:
Bradley
Herrold

Write-in:
Jennifer
Brudnicki

Write-in: Mary
Herman

Write-in: Kyra
Winstead

Write-in:
Anthony
Haines

Write-in: Joe
Smith

Write-in: Lynn
Shoop

Write-in: Mario
Tulino

Write-in:
Richard Brown

Write-in: Ed
Hermon

Write-in: Anton
Haines

Write-in:
Rebecca
Dressler

Write-in:
Kendrick
Lamar
Duckworth

Write-in: Jason
Radel

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP

DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST

DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD

DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH

DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP

MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP

0

WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

Totals
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Montour County

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

Write-in: o
Joseph R.
Koons

Write-in: o
Kamryn
Michaels

Write-in: o
Sabrina Lyons

Write-in: <
Steven Annulli

Write-in: Jean
Fry

Write-in: John o
"Jack" Gerst

Write-in: Tina ©
Byers

Write-in: ©
Stephen
Shewalter

Write-in: ©
Brooks
Stahlnecker

Write-in: Greg ©
Moro

Write-in: Eli o
Dehart

Write-in: Kelly o
Ann Ash

Write-in: o
Westley
Shepperson

Write-in: o
Jeffrey
Mensch Jr
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COOPER TOWNSHIP

DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST

DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD

DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH

DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP

MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP

0

WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP

Totals
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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15 of 15 Precincts Reporting

BuueH wel|jim

N|IO © O O N O O O O O O O O O O UF-3lUM
lojAeg As|peig

qgaMm sewoy L
HOOOOD—‘OOOOOOOOOO:U!-GI!JM

PO O P O O O O O O O O O O O O UF-3lUM
umolig ‘g

mr|lo o O 0o oo oo o o o o olsboy:u-am

eweqo
CIENI
Jaubepn
saleyd
JETNRETN]
R|lo O kP O OO OO O O O O O O O 3pep : U-aJuM
©QqIa0s
C HUaqoy
HOOI—‘OOOOOOOOOOOOZU!-GHJN\
ysy6ug
1 [o]q]

0]010D
HOOOOD—‘OOOOOOOOOO:U!-GI!JM

r|lo o o o O oo o o o o o o oAley:u-alWm
yuws

r|lo o o o O 0o oo o o o o ogdqog:Uu-alMm
1oues

HOOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOU!S:U!'QI!JN\
©2014

PO O P O O O O O O O O O O O O Uue|:U-AUM

supI

PO O P O O O O O O O O O O O O eleg  Uul-allM

ANTHONY TOWNSHIP
COOPER TOWNSHIP
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH
DERRY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP
MAHONING TOWNSHIP |
MAHONING TOWNSHIP Il
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP
VALLEY TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP
Totals
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Custom Table Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
PA Montour 240423 Primary 6300

March 4, 2024 Montour County
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR 1
15 of 15 Precincts Reporting
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ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 674 0 76 750
COOPER TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 459 0 88 547
DANVILLE BOROUGH FIRST 0 0 0 0 0 449 0 123 572
DANVILLE BOROUGH SECOND 0 0 0 0 0 506 0 110 616
DANVILLE BOROUGH THIRD 0 0 0 0 0 344 0 96 440
DANVILLE BOROUGH FOURTH 0 0 0 0 0 422 0 107 529
DERRY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 405 0 46 451
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 982 0 133 1,115
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 455 0 53 508
MAHONING TOWNSHIP | 1 1 1 0 0 1,204 0 445 1,649
MAHONING TOWNSHIP I 0 0 0 1 0 668 1 192 861
MAYBERRY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 153 0 24 177
VALLEY TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 1,165 0 206 1,371
WASHINGTONVILLE BOROUGH 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 13 69
WEST HEMLOCK TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0 291 0 38 329
Totals 1 1 1 1 0 8,233 1 1,750 9,984
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